December 2024 & January 20235 @ the JPL

See reverse for calendar view and details on this season’s special event and extra events.

PROGRAM LIST

Dec. 1-Jan. 3 Parade of Trees
Dec. 2 Storytime - 10:00

Dec. 4-10 Gingerbread Contest
Dec. 5 CrafterNoon - 1:00

Dec. 5 CrafterDark - 6:00

Dec. 11-17 Gingerbread Voting
Dec. 13 Breakfast Book Cl - 9:00
Dec. 17 Family Fun Night - 5:00
Dec. 18 Storytime - 10:00 (Wed.)
Dec. 16 LEGO Lab - 3:30

Dec. 18 Reading Dragons - 3:30
Dec. 19 TnT (age 9-12) - 4:00
Dec. 19 TnT (age 13-17) - 6:00
Dec. 24-25 Closed

Dec. 27 Family Flicks - 1:00
Dec. 28 Game Day - 10:00-11:00
Dec. 30 Game Day - 1:30-3:00
Dec. 31-Jan. 1 Closed

Jan. 3 Game Day - 1:30-3:00
Jan. 6 Storytime - 10:00

Jan. 8 Sit & Stitch - 12-2:00

Jan. 19 Breakfast Book Cl - 9:00
Jan. 15 Reading Dragons - 3:30
Jan. 16 TnT (age 9-12) - 4:00
Jan. 16 TnT (age 13-17) - 6:00
Jan. 17 Joe-to-Go - 10:00

Jan. 20 Storytime - 10:00

Jan. 20 LEGO Lab - 3:30

Jan. 21 Foodies @ Noon - 12:00
Jan. 22 Sit & Stich - 12-2:00
Jan. 25 Game Day - 10-11:00
Jan. 29 Puzzle Contest - 6:00
Feb. 3 Storytime - 10:00

Feb. 6 CrafterNoon - 1:00

Feb. 6 CrafterDark - 6:00

Chamber of Commerce
PARADE OF TREES

lit up thru
Jan. 3

KIDS & TEENS

PRESCHOOL STORYTIME — SELECT MONDAYS @ 10:00 AM
Join Ms. Sarah for 30 minutes of stories, songs, rhymes, movement and a craft!

Mon. Dec. 2 - Things That Go

Wed. Dec. 18 - Christmas! *note day is a Wed.

Mon. Jan. 6 - Pajamas and Pancakes A

Mon. Jan. 20 - Brrr....Snow
Mon. Feb. 3 - Things We Love

LEGC LAB - 3RD MONDAY AT 3:30 PM

Dive into the Library's LEGO stash for a themed challenge. Geared to ages 7+

Mon. Dec. 16 - O Christmas Tree create brick ornaments to decorate the JPL. Plus a surprise take-away!
Mon. Jan. 20 - Can You Kanoodle? put on your thinking cap and create brick puzzles to challenge each other
Mon. Feb. 17 - Tower Game roll the dice to build the tallest tower

READING DRAGONS - 3RD WEDNESDAY @ 3:30 PM

School year reading challenge to collect “dragon” trading cards. Monthly meetings offer limited
edition cards plus a craft build, a book/author share, or a battle session. New sign-ups welcome.
Wed. Dec. 18 - Builds. Dinky Dragons design dragons on plastic and shrink ‘em into backpack tags or charms

Wed. Jan. 15 - Books. Lynne Rae Perkins discover a new book or two plus a behind-the-scene author video
Wed. Feb. 19 - Battles. bring your deck and face off with others

TNT - 3RD THURSDAY @ 4:00 OR 6:00 PM
Our Tween-and-Teens group; meets monthly for a themed activity. Ages 9-12 meet at 4:00
and ages 13-18 meet at 6:00. Space and supplies are often limited; registration is required.

Thur. Dec. 19 - Gingerbread House Decorating Party music, food, decorating, fun. RSVP by 12/16

Thur. Jan. 16 - Paint Night create on canvas. RSVP by 1/13 |
GAME DAYS

Breaking out game boards & cards for
some social fun and friendly competition.

Sat. Dec. 28 anytime 10:00-11:00
Mon. Dec. 30 anytime 1:30-3:00
Fri. Jan. 3 anytime 1:30-3:00

FAMILY FLICKS
Fun, family-friendly movies and
fresh popcorn.

The Wild Robot

Fri. Dec. 27 at 1:00 p.m
PG/ 107 minutes

Sat. Jan. 25 anytime 10:00-11:00
ADULT
CRAFTERNOCON / CRAFTERDARK BREAKFAST BOOK CLUB
1IST THURSDAY @ 1:00 OR 6:00 PM

ZND FRIDAY @ 9:00 A.M.
wea | ENjoy coffee and tea while
discussing the latest read.
Copies available at the desk.
Newbies always welcome!

Fri. Dec. 13 - Christmas Bells
by Jennifer Chiaverini

* Fri. Jan. 9 - West With Giraffes
by Lynda Rutledge

Karla shares her creativity with seasonal
crafting projects. RSVP required.

Thur. Dec. 5- Holiday Book Stacks
Thur. Jan 2 - no session
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WINTER SIT & STITCH

ZND & 4TH WEDNESDAY FROM 12-2:00 PM
Spend time with other crafters working on
your knit, crochet or needle crafts. Please
bring your own supplies and projects; no
formal instruction is provided. Children ages
12+ are welcome but must come with adult
parent/guardian.

Wed. Jan. 8
Wed. Jan. 22

FOCDIES @ NOON
SELECT TUESDAYS @ 12:00 PM
Bring a dish to share with others. Swap recipes.

Tues. Jan. %18 (S:?sseroles & Cir(ock-Pots
Tues. Mar. 18 - Sloppy Joe Makeover

Wed. Feb. 12
Wed. Feb. 26



